i"FORM C-105

; AREA 640 ACRES
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION coMMISSIGNPS OFFICE

Santa Fe, New Mexico

WELL RECORD

Mail to Ofl Conservation Commission, SBanta Pe, New Mexico, er its proper agent
not more than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions in the
Rules and Regulations of the Commission. Indicate guestionable data by following
it with (?). SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE. FORM C-110 WILL NOT BE APPROVED
UNTIL FORM O-106 IS PROPERLY FILLED OUT.

Ral Midland, Texa® .. . .. . .
Company or Operator Address
.Skelly State . .. .. Well No........% SW_of Mot sec 22. T.. 128
Lease
’; Ro...3bE. ... ,N.M. P. M - wilde ﬁ .......................... Field, County.
Well is.......... 6 60....feet M of the Imhne and...... ﬁﬁQ ........ feet wﬁof the mlme of.... 32'12'3‘
If State land the oil and gas lease is No..... . H=7944 . . Assignment No... . NQR®. ... .
If patented land the owner is....... o Address
If Government land the permittee is...........cooovmme AdAress......ooooceeeeeeeeeccie e

The LeSS€e iS.wmovrmrrrcerenne Skelly. 011l Company. . Address....... Tulsa, Okla, .
Drilling commemed....i..m....za, .......... 19, AB . Drilling was completed 19
. Name of drilling CONtractor-........oorvooo. 88t .. .. s AQATESS. oo
Elevation above sea level at top of casing. , feet.
The information given is to be kept conAdential UNtil ... ..o ooocooeeeooeeeeeeeoeeeeee e eeeeee e 19

OIL SANDS OR ZONES

. No. 1, from SSIE, -+ SO - Ne. 4, from......c .

No. 2, from to No. 5, from. ... 7+ SO
NO. 3, from. .. to.eoene No. 6, from 0. e
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

* Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.
~ No. 1, from to et e eees
: No. 2, from...... to feet.
B O TR ¢+« SO OO to feet.
No. 4, from to feet. .o
CASING RECORD
WEIGHT THREADS KIND OF CUT & FILLED PERFORATED
SIZE PER FOOT | PER INCH MAKE AMOUNT SHOE FROM FROM TO PURPOSE
[
13-3/8 54.50 8thd [Repubilic 3]
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
SIZE OF | 8128 OF | WHERE SET | QW cBatENT METHODS USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
13 13 315 300 Hzalliburton
027 2D s 5. n

PLUGS AND ADAPTERS

Depth Set.....

. Heaving plug—Material

Adapters — Material

Length

Size

RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT

EXPLOSIVE OR

SHELL USED CHEMICAL USED

SIZE

QUANTITY

DEPTH SHOT

OR TREATED DEPTH CLEANED OUT

DATE

®

Results of shooting or chemical treatment

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED
' Rotary tools were used from feet to feet, and from feet $0 .o feet
Cable tools were used from feet 0. s feet, and from feet B0l feet
PRODUCTION
Put to producing ., 19
The production of the first 24 hours was ..barrels of fluid of which.........._..__.. % was 0il; ... %
' emulsion; ..........ccc.e. % water; and. ... % sediment. GIravity, Be... oo eeeeen e enean
If gas well, cu. ft. Per 24 NOUTS. ... Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of 8aS.....cooori
Rock pressure, lbs. per sq. in
EMPLOYEES
......... H, V. Hunt Driller C. Bo. POl ... Driler
J. C. :M’ T, B 03511 1= OO , Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

" I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work done on

. it so far as can be determined from available records.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this.......... ...

July

Notary Public

- My Commission expires

Midlmd, Texas July 9, 1948
Place Date
Name
Position... Agent ......

Representing Ralph lowe

Company or Operator

Address............ ﬂw.m




FORMATION RECORD

FROM TO T?écgglf,rss FORMATION
0 40 40 Surface
40 157 117 Sand, shale and red rock
157 330 173 Red bed and shells
330 676 346 Shale, sand and red bed
676 1355 679 Red bed and shells
1355 1550 195 Red bed and shale
1550 1805 255 Red bed, shale and shells
1805 1907 102 ed bed and shells
1907 1957 50 Red bed and shals
1957 1 2035 -~ 178 ‘| Anhydrite, red bed and gyp
2035 | 2162 127 Red bed, anhydrite, shells
2162 | 2560 398 | :Red bed, enhydrite, shells, salt
2560 2730 170 Anhydrite and salt streaks
2730 2890 160 Anhydrite and red bed
2890 3000 . 110 Anhydrite and gyp
3000 3020 20 Anhydrite, gyp, little samnd
3020 3125 105 Anhydrite, shells, red bed, shalse
3125 3482 357 Anhydrite and shale
3482 3622 140 Anhydrite and gyp
3622 3674 - 52 Anhydrite
367, 3817 143 Anhydrite and shale
3817 3976 159 Anhydrite
3976 4012 36 Anhydrite and sandy lime
4012 4165 153 Anhydrite and lime
4165 | 4241 76 Anhydrite, lime dolomite
4241 4267 26 Anhydrite, lime, dolomite, gyp
4267 4353 86 Dolomite, lime, anhydrite
4353 4,366 13 Dolomite, 1ime, anhydrite, chert
4366 4L415 L9 Dolomite, lime, anhydrite
L415 4,520 105 Dolomite and lime '
4,520 4,698 178 Anhydrite and lime
4,698 4,756 58 | Anhydrite, black and gray lime
4756 5623 867 Lime

5623 5780 157 Lime, dolomite, trace of samd




